



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

REVP No. 22 of 2026

KALYAN SINGH **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

29/01/2026	<p>Mr. Raghvendra Pradhan, learned counsel for Petitioner. Mr. Jitendra Shrivastava, G.A. accepts notice on behalf of the respondent/s No. 1 & 3 to 5. Issue notice to the respondents No. 6 to 10. P.F. be paid within 10 days by ordinary mode as well as by speed post. List this case on 24.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge</p>
-------------------	--