



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

REVP No. 22 of 2026

KALYAN SINGH *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

<p>10/04/2026</p> <p>Sumit</p>	<p>Mr. Raghvendra Pradhan, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Santosh Soni, Govt. Advocate for the respondent No.1 to 5.</p> <p>Mr. Bharat Rajput, learned counsel for the respondent No. 6 to 8.</p> <p>On the request made by the learned counsel for the parties, list the case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge</p>
---------------------------------------	--